Above

Property DRS

Release Notes

January 6, 2021

Application Changes

Key

us9058
usS8648
us9e027
DE1966
DE1970
uUS9034
US9035
DE1972
DE1978
usS9060

DE1983
DE1985
DE1986

Description

Added Add Folio button to the PMS Folio screen.

Improved Customer Portfolio responsiveness.

Miscellaneous Ul styling improvements.

Corrected situation where a user could execute PMS Night Audit twice.

Corrected tax calculation on selected PMS Pantry items.

Miscellaneous Call Center internal changes.

Usability improvements for the PMS Journal entry screen.

Fixed inconsistent loading of Room Descriptions on Channel Details tab for B.com.
Improved PMS room assignment processing.

Improved automatic deposit processing.

Corrected bug in Daily Ops screen to properly display calendarized property-level
overrides.

Corrected transform for B.com property class.

Corrected transform for B.com pets allowed.



