Above Property DRS

Release Notes

January 6, 2021

Application Changes

Key	Description
US9058	Added Add Folio button to the PMS Folio screen.
US8648	Improved Customer Portfolio responsiveness.
US9027	Miscellaneous UI styling improvements.
DE1966	Corrected situation where a user could execute PMS Night Audit twice.
DE1970	Corrected tax calculation on selected PMS Pantry items.
US9034	Miscellaneous Call Center internal changes.
US9035	Usability improvements for the PMS Journal entry screen.
DE1972	Fixed inconsistent loading of Room Descriptions on Channel Details tab for B.com.
DE1978	Improved PMS room assignment processing.
US9060	Improved automatic deposit processing.
DE1983	Corrected bug in Daily Ops screen to properly display calendarized property-level overrides.
DE1985	Corrected transform for B.com property class.
DE1986	Corrected transform for B.com pets allowed.